 L78XX
 POWER MANAGEMENT
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.1 — January 2023
www.fulihao.com  1
3-TERMINAL 1A POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
1. Features
• Output current up to 1A
• Fixed output voltage of 5V, 6V, 7V, 8V, 9V, 10V,

© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.1 — January 2023
www.fulihao.com  2
6. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Packing
L7805ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7806ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7807ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7808ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7809ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7810ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7812ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7815ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7818ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7820ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7824ABV TO-220-3L Tube
L7805ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7806ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7807ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7808ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7809ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7810ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7812ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7815ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7818ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7820ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7824ABD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7805CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7806CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7807CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7808CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7809CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7810CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7812CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7815CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7818CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7820CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7824CV TO-220-3L Tube
L7805CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7806CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7807CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7808CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
 L78XX
 POWER MANAGEMENT
© Shenzhen Fulihao Science & Technology Co., Ltd.  Rev. 1.1 — January 2023
www.fulihao.com  3
L7809CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7810CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7812CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7815CD2T TO-263-2L Reel
L7818CD2T TO-263-2L Reel